
Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount

covered by

lien or

attachment

pending

disposal

Whether

lien /

attachment

removed?

(Yes/No)

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarante

e

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

1
Cochin firetech 

India Pvt Ltd

1st floor, Firetech House, 

Vattekkat Road(East), Kaloor, 

Kadavanthra Road, Cochin - 

682017

30/08/2021 355,080.00 355,080.00
Operational 

Creditors
Nil No Nil 0.16% Nil Nil 0 Nil No

2

Jimsam Tea 

Equipments Pvt Ltd

53-C.2-Athipalayam Road, 

Ganapathy 

Post,Chinnavedampatti,Coimba

tore - 641006

30/06/2021 5,101,354.00 5,101,354.00
Operational 

Creditors
Nil No Nil 2.3% Nil Nil 0 Nil No

3

Edesk Engineers & 

Contractors Pvt Ltd

Room No.10, First 

floor,Chembukavu Building,St 

Thomas College Road, Thrissur 

1,Kerala, India

3/8/2021 1,583,148.35 1,583,148.35
Operational 

Creditors
Nil No Nil 0.70% Nil Nil 0 Nil No

Annexure – 6

Name of the corporate debtor:Churakulam Tea Estate Pvt Ltd ; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 30/06/2021 ; List of creditors as on: 30/06/2021

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues,

that may be 

set-off

Amount of 

claim 

rejected

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificati

on

Remarks, if 

any

Sl.

No.

Name of creditor Identification No. Details of claim received


